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Speedstakes Beg-Nov, 16 Runs
24" Jump Height, 2 Runs

24002 N Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
24001 N Riddikulus, Border Collie, Celine Yang

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20019 N Vida, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20020 B Poki, Windsprite, Ezri Silverberg
20015 N Declan, Border Collie, Cassie McGaughey
20011 B Oisin, Border Collie, Christine McQuillen
20005 BS Zephyr, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Don Melchior

16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16001 N Morgan, Miniature American Shepherd, Charlotte
Lake

16008 NS Winnie, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Place
16012 BS Zelda, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12003 N Rigby, Miniature American Shepherd, Kimberly
Verna

12001 N Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

8" Jump Height, 4 Runs

8005 N Saki, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Aragorn Marsden
8004 B Darcy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alexander

Porter
8002 N Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant
8003 B Odin, Mixed Breed, Charlotte Lake

 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp, 15 Runs
20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20022 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20010 SS Steffen, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
20009 S Jiminy, Australian Koolie or German Coolie,

Carolyn Ross
20006 S Liam, Australian Shepherd, Sheila McDonough
20004 S Roadie, Border Collie, Martha Francis
20003 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20002 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16009 C Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16013 S Vivian, Miniature American Shepherd, Charlotte

Lake
16011 CS Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
16007 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16003 S Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
16002 S Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12002 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

12006 C Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2, 20 Runs
24" Jump Height, 2 Runs

24002 N Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
24001 N Riddikulus, Border Collie, Celine Yang

20" Jump Height, 8 Runs

20024 N Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20019 N Vida, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20020 B Poki, Windsprite, Ezri Silverberg
20016 N Finn, Border Collie, Karen Pincins
20015 N Declan, Border Collie, Cassie McGaughey
20011 B Oisin, Border Collie, Christine McQuillen
20005 BS Zephyr, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Don Melchior
20001 N Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16008 NS Winnie, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Place
16004 N Kona, Mixed Breed, Lisa Stangarone
16001 N Morgan, Miniature American Shepherd, Charlotte

Lake
16012 BS Zelda, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12003 N Rigby, Miniature American Shepherd, Kimberly
Verna

12001 N Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

8" Jump Height, 4 Runs

8005 N Saki, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Aragorn Marsden
8004 B Darcy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alexander

Porter
8002 N Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant
8001 NS Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Pincins

 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp #2, 16 Runs
20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20022 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20017 S Flash, Australian Shepherd, Paula Sokoloski
20013 S Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20010 SS Steffen, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
20006 S Liam, Australian Shepherd, Sheila McDonough
20004 S Roadie, Border Collie, Martha Francis
20002 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

16" Jump Height, 7 Runs

16009 C Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16013 S Vivian, Miniature American Shepherd, Charlotte

Lake
16011 CS Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
16007 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
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16006 S Nerys, Australian Koolie or German Coolie,
Carolyn Ross

16003 S Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
16002 S Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12002 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12006 C Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 22 Runs
24" Jump Height, 2 Runs

24002 B Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
24001 B Riddikulus, Border Collie, Celine Yang

20" Jump Height, 11 Runs

20024 N Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20019 B Vida, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20016 N Finn, Border Collie, Karen Pincins
20015 B Declan, Border Collie, Cassie McGaughey
20011 B Oisin, Border Collie, Christine McQuillen
20010 NS Steffen, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
20009 B Jiminy, Australian Koolie or German Coolie,

Carolyn Ross
20006 N Liam, Australian Shepherd, Sheila McDonough
20005 BS Zephyr, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Don Melchior
20002 N Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
20001 N Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16008 BS Winnie, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Place
16004 B Kona, Mixed Breed, Lisa Stangarone
16003 N Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
16001 B Morgan, Miniature American Shepherd, Charlotte

Lake

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12003 B Rigby, Miniature American Shepherd, Kimberly
Verna

12001 N Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

8" Jump Height, 3 Runs

8004 B Darcy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alexander
Porter

8002 N Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant
8001 NS Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Pincins

 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 12 Runs
20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20022 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20017 S Flash, Australian Shepherd, Paula Sokoloski
20013 S Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20004 C Roadie, Border Collie, Martha Francis

20003 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

16" Jump Height, 5 Runs

16009 S Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16011 CS Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
16007 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16006 C Nerys, Australian Koolie or German Coolie,

Carolyn Ross
16002 S Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12002 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12006 C Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
 

Masters Jumping, 15 Runs
20" Jump Height, 6 Runs

20023 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20022 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20017 S Flash, Australian Shepherd, Paula Sokoloski
20013 S Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20003 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20002 N Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16011 CS Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
16007 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16006 C Nerys, Australian Koolie or German Coolie,

Carolyn Ross
16004 B Kona, Mixed Breed, Lisa Stangarone
16002 S Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
16005 CS Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12004 CS Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
12002 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8002 N Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant
 

Masters Agility, 15 Runs
Reg 20" Jump Height, 6 Runs

20023 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20022 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20017 S Flash, Australian Shepherd, Paula Sokoloski
20013 S Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20003 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20002 N Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16007 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16006 C Nerys, Australian Koolie or German Coolie,

Carolyn Ross



Masters Agility Sun, May 19, 2024 Run Order

Canine New England Performance – 150 runs
Canine New England, Walpole MA

Page 3 of 3

16004 B Kona, Mixed Breed, Lisa Stangarone
16002 S Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Sel 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16011 CS Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
16005 CS Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12004 CS Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
12002 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8002 N Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant
 

Agility Beg-Nov, 11 Runs
Reg 24" Jump Height, 2 Runs

24002 B Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
24001 B Riddikulus, Border Collie, Celine Yang

Reg 20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20024 N Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20011 B Oisin, Border Collie, Christine McQuillen
20009 B Jiminy, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Carolyn

Ross
20002 N Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
20001 N Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Reg 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16004 B Kona, Mixed Breed, Lisa Stangarone
16003 N Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12003 B Rigby, Miniature American Shepherd, Kimberly
Verna

Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8002 N Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 8 Runs
Reg 20" Jump Height, 3 Runs

20022 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20017 S Flash, Australian Shepherd, Paula Sokoloski
20003 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Reg 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16009 S Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16007 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker

Sel 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16011 CS Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12002 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12006 C Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
 


